KEY FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
Piher Sensing Systems’ PSE Series Rotary Position
Sensors are based on contactless hall-effect
technology and deliver high accuracy and linearity
in a compact package. Increased rotational life and
robustness against humidity, vibration and shock
make them perfectly suited for harsh industrial and

PSE-290
Compact Panel Mount Hall-Effect Rotary Sensor with Mechanical Stop
HOW TO ORDER
Standard Configuration: PSE-290-A-ERA270S-05
1 Other mechanical and/or electrical angular ranges available on request.
2 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional to input voltage.
3 Other output functions available on request. Enter X as long as the new output function is not defined.
4 Leave empty if not applicable. Others available on request.
Series
PSE
Output2
A
A = analogic
P = PWM
S--
Electric
rotational
angle1
Mechanical
rotational
angle1
ERA 270290
290
- - _ _ _ _
PWM
Frequency
Hz.4
F250
-
Output
function3
S = standard
I = inverted
Voltage
supply
05
05 = 5V ±10%
ERA270
TYPICAL OUTPUT CURVE
ERA-270
Custom output functions available on request.
90%
10%
50%
O
ut
pu
t(
%
)
CW
-10°
0°
Electrical Rotational Angle (270°)
Mechanical Rotational Angle (290° ±5°)
invertedstandard
90°45° 135° 180° 225°
280°
270°
ERA 270°
MRA 290°
Page 3 of 3